
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Valentina Tinnirello - (1418922) - Potters Bar SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.80 456 H 27/01/24 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

33.52 427 F 27/01/24 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

33.59 424 F 16/06/24 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2024 Elstree Potters Bar 4

33.75 418 H 10/09/23 Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet Westminster Lodge Potters Bar 3

33.95 411 F 19/11/23 Watford SC County Qualifier 2023 Watford  3

34.18 403 H 08/10/23 Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 3

34.30 398 F 08/10/23 Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 3

37.07 316 H 05/02/23 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2023 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

37.20 312 F 04/03/23 Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023 Garston  3

37.42 307 H 23/10/22 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022 Luton Potters Bar 3

37.69 300 F 11/12/22 Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier Westminster Lodge  3

37.77 298 F 20/11/22 Watford Swimming Club County Qualifier Garston  3

37.93 295 H 29/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

38.18 289 F 25/06/22 Watford SC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Garston  3

38.41 284 F 05/03/22 Watford SC Regional Qualifier Garston  3

38.42 283 F 09/07/22 Potters Bar SC Club Champs Potters Bar  4

38.55 281 H 25/07/21 Swim England East Region Future Champions Meet Basildon Potters Bar 2

38.96 272 H 21/05/22 Cheshunt SC Anniversary Open Meet 2022 Harlow Potters Bar 3

39.21 267 F 21/11/21 Watford SC County Qualifier Garston  3

39.38 263 F 09/12/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3 London  3

39.46 262 F 10/07/21 Potters Bar SC Club Champs Potters Bar  4

39.66 258 F 12/12/21 Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance Meet Westminster Lodge  3

39.97 252 F 13/11/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2 London  3

40.90 235 H 18/12/20 Potters Bar Furzefield Leisure Potters Bar 0

41.60 223 H 16/05/21 Potters Bar SC Furzefield LC Potters Bar 0

42.23 213 H 18/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

43.20 199 H 14/09/19 11th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet Enfield Potters Bar 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



43.20 199 H 14/09/19 11th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet Enfield Potters Bar 3

44.40 183 F 01/12/19 Potters Bar Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

45.98 165 F 23/06/19 PBSC Club Championships 2019 Furzefield Centre Potters Bar 4

46.56 159 H 29/09/19 BPSC Season Opener 2019 Basildon Potters Bar 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.59 424 F 16/06/24 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2024 Elstree Potters Bar 4

33.52 427 F 27/01/24 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

32.80 456 H 27/01/24 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

33.95 411 F 19/11/23 Watford SC County Qualifier 2023 Watford  3

34.30 398 F 08/10/23 Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 3

34.18 403 H 08/10/23 Hatfield SC Regional Qualifier Oct 2023 Hatfield Potters Bar 3

33.75 418 H 10/09/23 Hertfordshire Aquatics Autumn Open Meet Westminster Lodge Potters Bar 3

37.20 312 F 04/03/23 Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023 Garston  3

37.07 316 H 05/02/23 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2023 Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

37.69 300 F 11/12/22 Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier Westminster Lodge  3

37.77 298 F 20/11/22 Watford Swimming Club County Qualifier Garston  3

37.42 307 H 23/10/22 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022 Luton Potters Bar 3

38.42 283 F 09/07/22 Potters Bar SC Club Champs Potters Bar  4

38.18 289 F 25/06/22 Watford SC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Garston  3

38.96 272 H 21/05/22 Cheshunt SC Anniversary Open Meet 2022 Harlow Potters Bar 3

38.41 284 F 05/03/22 Watford SC Regional Qualifier Garston  3

37.93 295 H 29/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

39.66 258 F 12/12/21 Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance Meet Westminster Lodge  3

39.38 263 F 09/12/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3 London  3

39.21 267 F 21/11/21 Watford SC County Qualifier Garston  3

39.97 252 F 13/11/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2 London  3

38.55 281 H 25/07/21 Swim England East Region Future Champions Meet Basildon Potters Bar 2

39.46 262 F 10/07/21 Potters Bar SC Club Champs Potters Bar  4

41.60 223 H 16/05/21 Potters Bar SC Furzefield LC Potters Bar 0

40.90 235 H 18/12/20 Potters Bar Furzefield Leisure Potters Bar 0

42.23 213 H 18/01/20 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

44.40 183 F 01/12/19 Potters Bar Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

46.56 159 H 29/09/19 BPSC Season Opener 2019 Basildon Potters Bar 3

43.20 199 H 14/09/19 11th Hoddesdon Novice Open Meet Enfield Potters Bar 3

45.98 165 F 23/06/19 PBSC Club Championships 2019 Furzefield Centre Potters Bar 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


